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                                                              KRISHNA UNIVERSITY  

RUDRAVARAM -521004 

 

B.Ed  PROGRAME ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE AY 2021-22 
 

 

Particulars/ Details 

I YEAR 

I Semester II Semester 

Class work Commencement 28 -01-2022 16-06-2022 

Closure of Instructions 20-05-2022 10-10-2022 

Total number of Working Days 90* 90* 

I Internal Examinations 15-03-2022 03-08-2022 

II Internal Examinations 25-04-2022 15-09-2022 

Payment of Examination fee & Submission of 

Application Forms & Attendance particulars to 

the Controller of  Examinations 
2nd week of May 2022 Last week of September 2022 

Submission of Attendance particulars of 

ineligible candidates to the Controller of  

Examinations 
4th week of May 2022 First week of October 2022 

University Theory Examinations 06-06-2022 20-10-2022 

University Practical Examinations 
Immediately 

After theory Examinations 

Immediately After theory 

Examinations 

     

 

 

                                
                                       
 
 

     

 

 

 

 
 

     Director (I/c) 

Academic Audit Cell 

Krishna University 

Rudravaram-521004 

 

 
         

           Activities 

Youth day  12-01-2022 

Science Day  28-02-2022 

Women’s Day 08-03-2022 

Earth Day 22-04-2022 

World Environment Day 05-06-2022 

University Foundation Day 25-06-2022 

NSS Day 24-09-2022 

Education Day 11-11-2022 

Constitution Day 26-11-2022 

NCC Day 28-11-2022 

AIDs Day 01-12-2022 

Anti-ragging Campaign 02-12-2022 



 

 

 

 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS  

 

 
 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.NO PARTICULARS DATE 

1. Maha Shivaratri 01.03.2022 (Tuesday) 

2. Holi  18.03.2022(Friday) 

3. Ugadi 02.04.2022 (Saturday) 

4. Babu Jagajivan Ram’s Birthday 05.04.2022(Tuesday) 

5. Sri Rama Navami 10.04.2022 (Sunday) 

6. Dr.B.R.Ambedkar’s Birthday  14.04.2022 (Thursday) 

7. Good Friday 15.04.2022 (Friday) 

8. Ramzan Id/Eid-ul-Fitar 03.05.2022(Tuesday) 

9. Bakrid 10.07.2022(Sunday) 

10. Moharrum 09.08.2022 (Tuesday) 

11. Independence Day 15.08.2022 (Monday) 

12. Sri Krishnasthami 19.08.2022 (Friday) 

13.  Vinayaka Chavithi 31.08.2022 (Wednesday) 

14. Mahatma Gandhi Jayanthi 02.102022 (Sunday) 

15. Dasara 03.10.2022 to 

07.10.2022 

16. Eid-e-Milad-un-Nabi 09.10.2022 (Sunday) 

Note: All holidays are subject to AP State Govt. Orders.      

 


